Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:160 SGPA: 10.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 923230 Exam Event: Mar-2020 ) Total Credits:16 EGP:128 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 228/500 (Two hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 45.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.80 | Status: ATKT

17/11/2025 Page No.28 9fec8304-7e92-4400-9e44-ad9437d3264f

B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-7 HELD IN March 2025